36
kVW
 2
4
W 24
782
DRIESCHER  -  Air-Insulated
Medium-Voltage Switchgears

Auxiliary Equipment
Weights
Type Designation
WK 24-901121-22
WT 24-901121-22
W� 24-901121-22
WM 24-901121
W�M 24-901121-27
WL 24-901121-V625/V1225
W�L 24-901121-V625/V1225
Cable panel
Transformer feeder panel
Bus sectionalizer panel
Measuring panel
Bus sectionalizer / Measuring panel
Circuit-breaker panel
Circuit-breaker bus sectionalizer panel
Weight approx. kg
245
275
300
240
290
350
330
Drawing-no.
HA 1 - 071556
HA 1 - 071556
HA 1 - 071556
HA 1 - 071556
HA 1 - 071556
HA 1 - 071556
HA 1 - 071556
The insulated protective plate is to prevent impermis-
sible approach to live parts and unintentional contact
with such parts.  This plate is to be inserted with clo-
sed panel door when work is to be carried out on the
switch panel and the system cannot be switched com-
pletely dead.
Withdrawable Plates
For assembly, commissioning and maintenance always proceed as specified in the
appropriate instructions.
¥ Insulating protective plate in compliance with DIN
VDE 0681 Part 8
¥ Panel illumination
¥ Capacitive voltage testing system in compliance
with (E) DIN VDE 0682 Part 415
¥ Addtional locking systems with profile cylinder and
lockable operating mechanisms
¥ Short-circuit indicator
¥ Floor coverings
24
 k
V
M
F
T
W 24
31,5 kA
Bestellnr. 3-81707821 ¥ 11-01